GST Invoice

Invoice Format Sample for Freelancers

From (Freelancer):

John Doe

Freelancer Web Developer
123 Creative Lane,

New Delhi - 110011

GSTIN: 07TABCDE1234F12Q
Email: johndoe@email.com
Bill To (Client):

Acme Corporation

456 Business Avenue,
Mumbai - 400001

GSTIN: 27AAECA1234F 1275
Email: finance@acmecorp.com

Invoice No. Date
INV-2024-001 10-06-2024
S.No. Description of Service HSN/SAC
1 Website Development Services 998313

2 Maintenance (Monthly) 998313

Due Date

25-06-2024

Quantity Rate (INR)

1 40,000.00
1 5,000.00
Subtotal

Add: CGST @ 9%
Add: SGST @ 9%

Total Invoice Value (INR)

Amount (INR)
40,000.00
5,000.00
45,000.00
4,050.00
4,050.00

53,100.00

Bank Details: Account Name: John Doe | Account No: 12345678901 | IFSC: SBINO001234 | Bank: State Bank of India

Declaration: | hereby certify that the senices provided are as per the inwoice and subject to GST, as applicable.

Signature:

John Doe
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