

GST Invoice

Invoice Format Sample for Freelancers

From (Freelancer):

John Doe
Freelancer Web Developer
123 Creative Lane,
New Delhi - 110011
GSTIN: 07ABCDE1234F1ZQ

Email: johndoe@email.com

Bill To (Client):

Acme Corporation
456 Business Avenue,
Mumbai - 400001
GSTIN: 27AAECA1234F1Z5
Email: finance@acmecorp.com

Invoice No.	Date	Due Date
INV-2024-001	10-06-2024	25-06-2024

S. No.	Description of Service	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate (INR)	Amount (INR)
1	Website Development Services	998313	1	40,000.00	40,000.00
2	Maintenance (Monthly)	998313	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
Subtotal					45,000.00
Add: CGST @ 9%					4,050.00
Add: SGST @ 9%					4,050.00
Total Invoice Value (INR)					53,100.00

Bank Details: Account Name: John Doe | Account No: 12345678901 | IFSC: SBIN0001234 | Bank: State Bank of India

Declaration: I hereby certify that the services provided are as per the invoice and subject to GST, as applicable.

Signature:

John Doe